06/03/22, 16:55

Class D | Race R1 ' Start 06/03/2022 11:40:00  Distance NM ' Scoring E%Zt;)m Updated

1| O Pato POR 25480
2  Stardust POR 25490
3 | Apara Lapis POR 1158
4 | Anequim POR 1236
5  Fifty POR 8632
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Regata dos Solitarios

Lisboa
ANL

Race Results

+0 12:52:40
+0 12:52:46
+0 12:57:26
+0 13:01:44
+0 13:03:25

01:12:40
01:12:46
01:17:26
01:21:44
01:23:25

00:00:00
00:01:33
00:01:59
00:06:32
00:10:45

01:00:49
01:02:22
01:02:48
01:07:21
01:11:34

06/03/2022 16:54:59
(Provisional)

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
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